Solid sided surface module with a variety
of sizes and lamps containing deep cell
parabolic louvers for maximum low
brightness illumination.
Surface Parabolic
PLYMOUTH SERIES
Construction: Housing die formed of 20 gauge cold rolled steel and spot weld-
ed to insure uniformity and stability. Meets NYC code requirements.

Approval: All units are Underwriter’s Laboratories (UL) approved.
Dimensional Data Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit # Lamp Unit # Lamp No/Cells
MAGNETIC 12” WIDE ELECTRONIC OCTRON 12” WIDE
PLM14140AL8ES 1-F40 PLM14140AL8EBO 1-FO32T8 8
PLM14240AL8ES 2-F40 PLM14240AL8EBO 2-FO32T8 8
MAGNETIC 24” SQUARE ELECTRONIC OCTRON 24” SQUARE
PLM22240UAL9ES 2-FB40/U6 PLM22240UAL9EBO 2-FB31T8/6 9
PLM22220AL9 2-F20T12              PLM2228UAL9EBO 2-FB31T8/15/8 9
*PLM2238UAL9EBO 3-FB31T8/15/8 9
PLM22240UAL16ES 2-FB40/U/6 PLM22240UAL16EBO 2-FB31T8/6 16
PLM22420AL16 4-F20T12             * PLM22420AL16EBO 4-FO17T8 16
MAGNETIC 24” RECTANGLE ELECTRONIC OCTRON 24” RECTANGLE
PLM24240AL12ES 2-F40 PLM24240AL12EBO 2-FO32T8 12
PLM24340AL18ES 3-F40                   *PLM24340AL18EBO 3-FO32T8 18
PLM24440AL32ES 4-F40                   *PLM24440AL32EBO 4-FO32T8 32
*Standard Unit - single ballast-for dual switching add suffix “/2”.Ex.: RWG340ARAEBO/2.
EB Electronic T12
*CW Low Temperature (0) Ballast
*DIM Dimming Ballast